
Physical Facilities Resources
Campus Resources
    BYU Police
          Emergency (e.g., accidents with injuries, di�culty breathing, severe bleeding, and smoke or fire)
          Non-Emergency (e.g., keys locked in a vehicle, delayed thefts, lost property, and non-injury accidents)
    BYU Security (e.g., after hours floods, tra�c light outages, electrical & plumbing problems)
          General Inquiries
          Parking
    Campus Map
    Human Resources
    Insurance Questions (DMBA)
    Telephone Troubleshooting (OIT)

PF Departments
    AAVP O�ce
    Building Operations (Custodial)    
    Buildings, Grounds, & Transportation Services
          Air Conditioning Shop
          Carpenter Shop
          Central Heating Plant (CHP)
          Dining & MTC Maintenance
          Electrical Shop
          Flooring & Upholstery Shop
          Grounds & Landscape Management (Grounds Maint., Landscape Specialties, and Site & Landscape Const.)
               Greenhouse & Academic Event Setup
               Recycling
          Housing HVAC & Maintenance
          Keys, Locks, & Access Control
          Moving, Receiving, & O�ce Furniture
          Paint Shop
          Plumbing & Mechanical Shop
          Roofing, Glass, & Exteriors
          Sign Shop
          Transportation & Manufacturing Services
               Service Station
               Vehicle Rental
    Business Support & Compliance
          Information Support (Computer & Other Technology Assistance)
          Payroll
          Safety & Compliance
          Warehouse
    Capital Needs & Utilities Analysis (CNA)
    Facilities Planning & Design - Campus Projects (Architectural & Interior Design; BIM/CAD Management; 
          Civil & Landscape Architecture; Cost Estimating; Electrical, Mechanical, & Structural Engineering)
          Space Management
    Planning & Construction - Major Projects (Architectural Programming, Building Design, 
          Building Commissioning, Building Construction)

Service Requests
    Campus repairs or routine maintenance requests (e.g., temperature control, leaking faucet, broken chair, 
          carpet cleaning)

Work Orders
    New project design or construction requests

911
801-422-0911
801-422-2222
801-422-4051
801-422-8754
map.byu.edu
801-422-3861
800-777-3622
801-422-4000

801-422-5500
801-422-5522
801-422-5501
801-422-5532
801-422-5524
801-422-5536
801-422-4411
801-422-5533
801-422-5525
801-422-5510
801-422-5509
801-422-4662
801-422-4411
801-422-5521
801-422-2710
801-422-5523
801-422-5531
801-422-5515
801-422-2324
801-422-5512
801-422-5511
801-422-5544

801-422-5553
801-422-5562
801-422-3098
801-422-5517
801-422-5700
801-422-5504

801-422-5474
801-422-5504

pf.byu.edu
801-422-5520

pf.byu.edu
801-422-5555

For more information about Physical Facilities and its departments, visit pf.byu.edu.
Suggestions may be submitted to the AAVP O�ce directly or in the Suggestion Box located in the BRWB Mail room.


