Physical Facilities Resources

Campus Resources

BY U Police	
Emergency (e.g., accidents with injuries, difficulty breathing, severe bleeding, and smoke or fire)	911
Non-Emergency (e.g., keys locked in a vehicle, delayed thefts, lost property, and non-injury accidents)	801-422-0911
BYU Security (e.g., after hours floods, traffic light outages, electrical & plumbing problems)	801-422-2222
General Inquiries	801-422-4051
Parking	801-422-8754
Campus Map	map.byu.edu
Human Resources	801-422-3861
Insurance Questions (DMBA)	800-777-3622
Telephone Troubleshooting (OIT)	801-422-4000
PF Departments	
AAVP Office	801-422-5500
Building Operations (Custodial)	801-422-5522
Buildings, Grounds, & Transportation Services	801-422-5501
Air Conditioning Shop	801-422-5532
Carpenter Shop	801-422-5524
Central Heating Plant (CHP)	801-422-5536
Dining & MTC Maintenance	801-422-4411
Electrical Shop	801-422-5533
Flooring & Upholstery Shop	801-422-5525
Grounds & Landscape Management (Grounds Maint., Landscape Specialties, and Site & Landscape Const.)	801-422-5510
Greenhouse & Academic Event Setup	801-422-5509
Recycling	801-422-4662
Housing HVAC & Maintenance	801-422-4002
Keys, Locks, & Access Control	801-422-5521
Moving, Receiving, & Office Furniture	801-422-2710
Paint Shop	801-422-5523
Plumbing & Mechanical Shop	801-422-5531
Roofing, Glass, & Exteriors	801-422-5515
Sign Shop	801-422-2324
Transportation & Manufacturing Services	801-422-5512
Service Station	801-422-5511
Vehicle Rental	801-422-5544
Business Support & Compliance	
Information Support (Computer & Other Technology Assistance)	801-422-5553
Payroll	801-422-5562
Safety & Compliance	801-422-3098
Warehouse	801-422-5517
Capital Needs & Utilities Analysis (CNA)	801-422-5700
Facilities Planning & Design - Campus Projects (Architectural & Interior Design; BIM/CAD Management;	801-422-5504
Civil & Landscape Architecture; Cost Estimating; Electrical, Mechanical, & Structural Engineering)	
Space Management	801-422-5474
Planning & Construction - Major Projects (Architectural Programming, Building Design, Building Commissioning, Building Construction)	801-422-5504
Service Requests	pf.byu.edu
Campus repairs or routine maintenance requests (e.g., temperature control, leaking faucet, broken chair, carpet cleaning)	801-422-5520
Work Orders	pf.byu.edu

New project design or construction requests

For more information about Physical Facilities and its departments, visit pf.byu.edu. Suggestions may be submitted to the AAVP Office directly or in the Suggestion Box located in the BRWB Mail room.

801-422-5555